 3
DEWMARK
CONCRETE
Accessories (specification)
1 Corrugated steel cosinus-sinus strips 5x501
2 Corrugated profile body
3 Load transfer dowel (3 types)2
4 Dowel steel casing

The unique centering system of the upper strips, along with
the load transfer system, allows two adjacent slabs to be in the
same plane with a shrink joint opening up to 25 mm.
The profiles are designed for loads according to TR 34 4th
edition and Eurocode 2: EN 1992-1-1.
SG 62 NV
Tab. 62.1
fig. 62.1
EN
 4
DEWMARK
CONCRETE
Dimensions
Profile Hp
4 (mm) Hc (mm) A (mm) B (mm) С (mm) D1 (mm) E (mm) u/c2 (mm) c/c3 (mm) L (mm)
SG 62/90-...1/NV 90 100 10 (5х2) 50 50 5 / 8 / 8XL 230 240 600 / 500 2400
SG 62/110-...1/NV 110 125-130 10 (5х2) 50 60 5 / 8 / 8XL 230 240 600 / 500 2400
SG 62/130-...1/NV 130 140-150 10 (5х2) 50 70 5 / 8 / 8XL 230 240 600 / 500 2400
SG 62/150-...1/NV 150 160-180 10 (5х2) 50 85 5 / 8 / 8XL 230 240 600 / 500 2400
SG 62/180-...1/NV 180 190-210 10 (5х2) 50 100 5 / 8 / 8XL 230 240 600 / 500 2400
SG 62/210-...1/NV 210 220-240 10 (5х2) 50 120 5 / 8 / 8XL 230 240 600 / 500 2400
SG 62/240-...1/NV 240 250-280 10 (5х2) 50 140 5 / 8 / 8XL 230 240 600 / 500 2400
SG 62/280-...1/NV 280 290-330 10 (5х2) 50 150 5 / 8 / 8XL 230 240 600 / 500 2400
1... — Dowel thickness used. Select a dowel based on the specified loads (see Calculation of  loads).
2 u/c — distance between anchor studs.
3 с/c — distance between dowels.
4 Profiles can be produced to any height on request.